
　　男子複（１）
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高橋・大口(師　勝)

竹内・中村(阿久比)

角谷・深谷(大府南)

高柳・山口(南　山)

浅野・生田(名古屋)

18,21,21

16,15

本多・内田(鎌倉台)

中村・山之上(大府北)

後藤・長谷波(鷹　来)

髙尾・加藤(大府西)

村田・伊藤(田　光)

鈴木・西塚(市　邨)

山内・真栄田(藤　森)

天野・鈴木(愛工大附)
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日髙・竹内(大府南)

大脇・木村(岩成台)
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宇佐見・加藤(大　府)
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増子・千葉(鎌倉台)

今藤・林　(乙　川)
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　　男子複（２）
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浦野・山田(南　山) 山口・加藤(大府西)

21,21

21,21

21,17,20

21,21

14,6

田中・石塚(市　邨) 鈴木・伊藤(南　城)

山田・魚住(南　城)

後藤・鵜野(鷹　来)

田中・神田(大府北)

21,21

1,3

9,19

7,15

加藤・田畑(鎌倉台)

鈴木・森田(南　山)

竹内・森本(半　田)

加藤・田畑(鎌倉台)

永吉・田中(乙　川)

21,21

大塚・橋戸(岩成台)

21,21

21,21神谷・大岩(鎌倉台)

小川・山川(大　府)

海野・後藤(鷹　来)

15,20

21,21

8,5 21,21
12,11

小八重・永井(東　部)
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10

櫻井・須浦(大　府)
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佐藤・池田(東　海) 坂下・河地(岩成台)

塔田・加藤(長久手)
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10,9
城川・神之田(大府南)

田口・中本(高針台)

澤入・伴　(大府南) 山崎・安藤(愛工大附)
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安田・岸本(田　光) 吉江・野口(東　海)

21,21

13,5

17,21,21

19,14

21,18,18
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近藤・可児(師　勝)

小西・川澄(師　勝)

伊達・大竹(名古屋) 神谷・鈴木(平　坂)

髙井・廣島(高針台)

印藤・岩浅(阿久比)

21,21

10,3
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8,7
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　　女子複（１）

 

3,4

21,21 21,21

1,9

5,7

21,21

21,21

21,21

10,9

13,15

21,21

13,20

21,21

9,14

21,18,21

8,13

21,13,17

5,13

5,9
15,15

18,15

6,6

8,10

9,10

21,21

12,10

21,21

21,21

21,21

6,12

21,21

21,21

17,21,21

21,7,21

21,21

6,2

21,21

21,21
21,21

10,2

12,11

21,21

19,18

14,21,16

21,15,21

14,14

21,21

15,18

18,13

21,21

7,5

11,10

13,4

5,7

21,21

21,22 11,20

21,17,21

キケン

21,21,

11,12

21,21

（阿久比）

佐藤・小野(沢　上)

田原・早川(岩成台)

井本・森本(高師台)

井田・井田(日　進)

駒木・藤森(乙　川)

富田・阿南(桜　井)
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7,3

21,21

2,8

馬嶋・田辺(師　勝)
宮崎・加藤(市　邨)

榊原亜・新美(阿久比) 大貫・牧野(大府西)

新開・新海(成　岩) 関　・深谷(大府北)

肥塚二宮 榊原榊原

（大府北）
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稲垣・加藤(椙　山)
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田中・畠中(大　府)
小島・加藤(椙　山)
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斉藤・水口(藤　森)

鈴木・神谷(鬼　崎)

水野・木下(守山北)

小野・木戸岡(半　田)

小出・長野(大　府) 若子・川西(阿久比)
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21,21

21,21

21,21

10,8

13,14
18,16

21,21
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21,21
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窪田・青木(猪　高)
関・立石(鎌倉台)

15,21,18

山本・枡田(高針台)

小林・細野(沢　上) 大橋・上根(聖　霊)
9,10

21,21長谷川・長江(岩成台)

21,21

渡邊・可児(松　原)
安藤・兼山(大　成)

小倉・川崎(鎌倉台)

21,21 6,3
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7
10 浜田・服部(大府南)

伏屋・長谷(平　坂)

小池・福井(有　松)
新井・吉田(松　原)

紅林・中野(成　岩)
小林・橋本(春日井東部)

磯部・山下(武　豊)
小出・小山(高針台)

4,7

21,21
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田中・藤永(鷹　来)
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10,16
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松田・木下(田　光)
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眞鍋・古賀(名大附)

山崎・長谷川(聖　霊)
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早川・則竹(南　山)
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　　女子複（２）
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21,21

高井・水野(大　成)

早川・重村(淑　徳)
市川・五十嵐(岩成台)

鞘本・河村(鷹　来)

榊原・京谷(乙　川) 21,21

井戸田・斎藤(名大附)
紅林・辻（大　府）

榊原・榊原(阿久比)

21,21

山牟田・三鬼(日進東) 長間・中村(守山北)

澤田・村瀬(大　成) 横井・番戸平(乙　川)

21,21

15,12 21,21

2,0

20,21,14

21,21

18,20

21,21

5,2

21,15,21

17,15

17,20

12,12

19,10

角南・小島(大府西) 大山・鈴木(桜　井)

17,17

7,15

21,21

8,3 21,21

21,21

21,21

1,2

三浦・山内(南　城) 横井・大谷(沢　上)

21,21

澤田・河村(猪　高) 竹内・早川(大府南)

13,13

12,21,21

20,16

21,21
7,4

杉谷・仁村(猪　高)

今村・市田(武　豊) 森田・上條(半　田)

高崎・中川（鎌倉台）
上田・南野(春日井東部)

平岩・小野木(名大附) 21,21

21,21

21,21 21,21

近藤・斉藤(藤　森)

4,5

篠谷・平井(鷹　来)

21,21

15,21,21
横井・伊藤(有　松)

6,10

21,21

21,19,21

16,14

丹羽・坂倉(椙　山)

鈴木・神田(大府南) 20,10

寺西・安藤(柏　原) 笠原・林　(豊川西部)

三輪・浅野(聖　霊)

中根・山本(六ッ美北)

杉原・三鬼(日進東)

11,5

21,21

関　・児玉(阿久比
石田・中山(大　府)

吉原・岩田(南　光)

水谷・菊池(鎌倉台)

15,10

7,5

21,21

21,21

周藤・小森(聖　霊)

吉田・馬場(高針台)
12,13

21,21
5,5

池上・瀬古(熊　野) 嶺木・伊藤(南　山)

20,11

大藏・美馬(岩成台)
神谷・鈴木(西　尾)

白川・阿部(松　原)
稲垣・竹内(椙　山)

花岡・服部(沢　上)
河野・石川(武　豊)

髙須・岡山(守山北)

4,9

21,14,21

8,12

21,2113,12

12,21,17

15,15

21,21

21,17,14

21,21

石原・村田(豊橋南稜)
宮浦・池田(豊橋南稜)

渡辺・榊原(平　坂)

16,9

16,21,17

9,10

21,21

19,15

小栗・城口(大府西)
岡田・西鶴(成　岩)

森田・森　(田　光)

青木・久堀(市　邨) 竹下・服部(大府北)

久野・須田(高針台) 足立・清水(松　原）

三宅・田中(春日井東部)

21,21

21,21

7,10

21,21

大沼・高井(桜　井) 西村・西脇(淑　徳)

稲富・吉田(田　光) 寺澤・寺澤(熊　野)

吉田・伊藤(大府北) 平林・林　(南　城)10,12

鈴木・筒山(岡崎東海)

前田・高谷(南　山) 永田・森下(成　岩)

柳　・田中(半　田) 川端・山本(有　松)

4,10

21,21



　　男子単（１）

師勝 大府 師勝 市邨

大脇(岩成台) 金地(大府南)
21,21

17,17

キケン
17,17

近藤(師　勝)
17,17

17,17

7,5

17,17

21,21

上田(福　岡)

村田(田　光) 久保(名古屋)

生田(名古屋) 印藤(阿久比)

3,10

21,21

4,4

17,17

小八重(東　部) 今井(神　守)

山川(大　府) 櫛原(田　光)21,21

21,21

10,11

21,21

7,15

21,21

中村(熊　野) 曽羽(南　山)

新美亮(阿久比)

21,21

21,21

宮地(半　田)10,15

21,21
6,75,9

杉山(豊橋南部) 都梅(愛工大附)3,3

9,8

9,8

11,17,14

11,11

加藤(長久手) 西塚(市　邨)

吉江(東　海) 池田(豊橋南稜)

本田(大府西) 濱嶋(日 進)

21
21

8
7

17,1714,20

4,4

廣島(半　田) 神谷(鎌倉台)

古田(高針台) 山岡(師　勝)

山下(鷹　来) 廣島(高針台)
10,8

12,8

21,21
17,17

11,4

5,721,21

15,21,21

21,16,13

17,17

6,14

5,9

8,5

21,21

11,15

21,21

小川(大　府)

加藤(あずま) 小川(名　和)

10,17,12

21,21

17,17

9,14

6,10

12,12

17,12,17

肥田(岩成台)

大岩(鎌倉台)
山内颯(藤　森)

21,21

10,13

日髙(大府南)

6,6

15,17,15

17,14,1717,13,11

9,5

鈴木(南　城)
12,17,17

17,19永井(南　山)

17,17

17,17

17,17

鈴木(市　邨) 宇
佐
見

近
藤

鳴海(東　海) 21,21

21,21

11,9

間瀬(乙　川)

21,21 12,18

17,17

17,17

可
児

田
中

21,21

魚住(南　城)
7,72,5

山口(大府北) 加藤(大府西)
21,21 9,12

17,17
12,6 6,5

2,4

6,9

5,9

17,17

12,6

17,17

17,17

17,9,17
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　　男子単（2）

17,17

17,17

16,12

11,8

19
21
21

21,21 21,17,7

宮島(阿久比)

岡田(南　城) 竹内恭(半　田)

深見(田　光) 青山(尾張旭)

竹内亮(半　田)

6,4

1,8

中村(五　並) 岩田(愛工大附)

17,17 17,17

越前(西　春) 斎藤(安　祥)

大楠(東　海) 井原(蒲　郡)
21,21

15,17,13

21,21

成田圭(横須賀) 大塚(岩成台)

7,9

11,10

17,17

17,17

10,4

17,17

0,6

17,16

21,21

17,17

16,17,17

宇佐見(大　府) 市川(師　勝)

杉浦(鎌倉台) 池田(東　海)

17,1717,17

3,4

17,17

21
15
14

12,19 18,21,21
10,9

17,17

8,12 17,12,13

折原(葵)

岡戸(阿久比) 城川(大府南)

神谷(平　坂) 加藤(鎌倉台)

山口(南　山)

17,8,173,2

17,17

17,17

松本(田　光)

角谷(大府南) 髙尾(大府西)

柳谷(高針台) 須浦(大　府)

12,17,8

7,6

大竹(名古屋)

21,21

5,6

小林(南　城)

2,3

12,14

16,15

柴田(藤　森)

米村(志　賀)

16,11

17,13

21,21

14,8

安江(南　山)

兼山(鷹　来) 黒田(名古屋)

21,21

11,13

21,21

8,9

9,8

新谷(治郎丸) 永野(高針台)

西山(大府西)

小西真(師　勝)

近藤(藤　森)

金田(岩成台)

錦野(祖父江)

北村(依佐美) 加藤(雁が音)

15,13

21,21

キケン

12,6

17,17

21,21

17,17

17,17

7,9

17,17

17,17
21,21

9,7

17,17

17,17

17,10,17

5,6
21,18,9

17,21,21

21,21

15,7

2,2

17,11,17

10,7

15,17,6

17,17

13,8

17,17

11,16

13,15

17,17

J
ハイライト表示

J
ハイライト表示



　　男子単（3）

15,14

千田(日進東)

12,16

藤原(大府西)

新美翔(阿久比)

7,12

21,21

17,17

21,21

3,10

キケン

9,7

21,21

11,14

21,21

11,21,15

21,20,21

石塚(市　邨)

増子(鎌倉台) 清水(東　部)

17,17

17,17

針田(大　府) 田中(南　山)

17,17

稲垣(鷹　来)

可児(師　勝)

岸本(田　光)

田中(鷹　来)

17,17

21,21

7,3

17,17

岩本(竜　海)

17,17

17,11,12

中本(高針台)17,17

7,6

5,3

9,8

17,17

田中(富木島)

キケン

6,6

17,17

21,21

15,15

21,21

12,18

6,8

17,12,17

黒木(愛工大附)

安藤(稲沢西)

坂本(南　城)

17,17

キケン

4,5

大浦(犬　山)

21,21

9,15

森本(半　田)

東島(東　海)

17,17

17,17

12,12

11,10

21
21

13
20

岡野(千　秋) 平野(田　光)

浅野(名古屋) 竹内(大　府)

鈴木(愛工大附) 高橋(師　勝)

6,10

野宮(半　田) 小本(阿久比)

鈴木(南　山) 橋戸(岩成台)

21,21

17,10

内田(鎌倉台)

竹内(大府南) 佐藤(東　海)

酒井(尾張旭東) 真栄田(藤　森)
15,13

4,6

13,16

丹下(南　城)

12,7

21,21

大平(市　邨)
14,11

21,21

10,11

17,17

13,12

21,21

21,18,21

12,21,15

21,21

7,4

9,9

17,17

15,14

21,14,13

19,21,21

12,21,10

21,20,21

12,12

9,17,11

松並(高針台)

高橋(大府北) 谷口(名古屋)

川内(岩成台) 赤坂(大府西)

9,10

21,21

15,17,17

8,13
17,17

17,17

野中(安城西) 澤入(大府南)

0,2

17,17

17,17

17,17

J
ハイライト表示

J
ハイライト表示



　　男子単（4）

17,6,8

17,17

11,13

13,13

9,8

田中(市　邨) 成田拓(横須賀)

苅谷(高針台) 深谷(大府南)
21,21

17,17 17,17

17,17 17,9,17

渡邉(阿久比) 河地(岩成台)

中神(田　原)
鈴木(平　坂)

鈴木(東　海)

21,21

4,6

2,7

17,17

5,6

本多(鎌倉台) 山川(半　田)

伊達(名古屋) 塔田(長久手)

21,21 10,12

三浦(大　府) 丹羽(岩　倉)
21,11,21

17,14,14

永井(東　部) 田畑(鎌倉台)

瀧田(南　山) 加藤(大　府)

15,21,18

9,10

10,6

15,17,17

15,8

久湊(桜　田) 田口(高針台)

キケン

安田(田　光)

17,17

17,17

坂下(岩成台) 伊藤(田　光)

大口(師　勝) 塩崎(岡崎南)21
21

17
17

17,17

7,13
関　(阿久比)

17,17

17,17

16,17,17

大島(大府西)

21,21

11,13

樋口(大府北)
6,17

17,17

21,21

8,7

佐藤(南　山)

中沢(半　田)

森谷(旭　南) 伊藤(南　城)

山田(鷹　来) 高橋(豊橋南稜)

21,21
5,7

17,16,17

9,20

山内涼(藤　森) 天野(愛工大附)

伴　(大府南)
安　(名古屋)

キケン
14,17

野口(東　海)

9,6

山田(南　城) 南　(大府西)

泉　(乙　川) 中川(鷹　来)

21,21

12,3 4,6

11,9 21,17,21

20,21,16

杉野(　暁　) 小西崇(師　勝)

21,20,16

19,21,21

21,21

11,16

16,17

21,21

21,21

18,7

17,17

17,17

10,4

10,17,17

5,9

14,17,12

17,17

8,10

8,7

17,17

17,17

17,17

17,11,16

15,17,17

5,8

21,21

12,4

17,17

10,10

17,17

17,17

17,17

9,9

17,9,5

16,17,16

21,21

4,4

J
ハイライト表示

J
ハイライト表示



　　女子単（１）

虎神

大
山

神丘 大府北鳴海 市邨

久
野

宮
崎

12,13

16,17,17

貴
虎

7,10

17,17

17,17

21
19
21

21,21

20,20

17,17

17,17 17,11,14

6,9

永井(東　陵)

小池(沢　上) 中屋敷(名大附)

橋本(春日井東部)

西村(淑　徳)
吉川(聖　霊)

嶋谷(成　岩)
富田(桜　井)

井田理(日 進)

17,17

16,21,21

キケン

6,5

21,21

2,2

7,2

21,21

小栗(大府西)

4,2

池上(熊　野)

9,7

17,17

21,21

大貫(大府西)
9,4

貴虎(神　丘)

蟹江(成　岩)

17,17

石井(扇　台)

岩崎(大府南) 蒲谷(旭　南)

佐々木(南　山)

17,15,17

新井(松　原)菊池(鎌倉台)

川﨑(鎌倉台)

8,21,8

17,17

山本(田　原) 森本(高師台)

馬場(高針台)
水谷(青　海)

竹内(椙　山) 河村(猪　高)

田中(大　府)

4,3

17,17

17,17

齋藤(名大附)

白川(松　原)

21,21

7,6

17,17

16,7

8,18

8,12

21,21

14,4

森下(半　田) 木下(田　光)

吉田(淑　徳) 斉藤綾(藤　森)

1,3 5,17,7
19,15

17,15,6

21,21

池田(豊橋南稜) 川西(阿久比)

藤井(稲　沢)

9,7

21,21

8,12

16,17,17

21,21

猪股(聖　霊)
澤田(東　部)

若子(阿久比) 神田(大府南)

11,3

21,21

8,6

鈴木(岡崎東海) 馬嶋(師　勝)

加藤(市　邨) 伏屋(平　坂)

五十嵐(岩成台)

林　(南　城) 澤田(大　成)

兼山(大　成) 長尾(犬　山)

7,5

11
21
13

斎藤(田　光) 八重元(守山北)

杉浦(乙　川)

10,8 11,17,10

7,21,14
15,21,21 7,7

関　(市　邨)

斉藤(半　田)

嶺木(南　山)
三浦(南　城)

川端(有　松)

3,2

21,21
21,18,15

21,21
21,21

13,7 8,17,17

竹中(高針台)

新美(武　豊) 伊藤(鷹　来)

8,11

細野(沢　上)

21,15,14

17,17

8,12

21,21 12,21,21

21,21

10,8

17,17

中根(六ッ美北)

服部(大　府)

水野(守山北)

17 21 21 21 11 17

17,17

17,16,13

3,3
8,4

福田(春日井東部)

19,21,21

21.16,20

杉谷(猪　高)

二宮(大府北)

熊崎(小　牧)

3,3

21,21

13,9

21,21

大藏(岩成台)

21,21

4,8

21,21

14,7

5,6

21,21

21,21

村田(豊橋南稜)

21,21

21,15,19

18,21,21

21,13,21

17,17

10,10

11,4

12,7

奥村(椙　山)

竹下(大府北)

辻詩(熊　野)

山崎(豊橋北部)

上ノ薗(武　豊)

21,21

17,17

19,11

21,19,16

21,21

8,2

11,21,7

21,13,21

21,14,21

17,17

21,21

9,10

8,16

13,13

14,16

21,21

15,10

7,3

21,21

2,2

17,17

2,1

17,17

13,13

21,21

17,17

3,3

21,21

17,17

11,11

21,21

17,12,17

7,17

8,7

21,21

5,8

21,21

14,8

21,21

21,21

21,21

7,9

21,21

17,17

17,17

17,17

10,6
19,16

2,6

5,9

21,21

17,17



　　女子単（２）

久堀(市　邨) 梶田(成　岩)

中洞(鎌倉台) 黒田(円　上)

17,17

17,17 21,21

小島(大府西)

17,17

17,17

17,17

11,16

三澤(大　成)

4,6

長江(岩成台)

小野木(名大附)

5,8

伊藤(椙　山)

吉田(田　光) 青木(猪　高)

3,3
17,17

17,17

2,2

17,17

川合(半　田)

井本(高師台) 藤井(鷹　来)

安藤(柏　原) 釜崎(南　光)

5,5

3,3

6,15

17,17

キケン

竹内(大府南)

福田(南　山)

17,9,17

榊原(平　坂)8,17,5

17,17

17,9,178,11 17,8,14

13,4

稲垣友(椙　山)

17,17

17,17

山田(武　豊)

谷口(乙　川)

山田(石尾台)

13,7

17,17

早川(横須賀) 田中(淑　徳)

辻　(大　府) 神谷(西　尾)

小野(沢　上) 菅原(名大附)

梶浦(聖　霊) 貝谷(聖　霊)

8,5 17,17

9,17,4
21,12,21

14,13

17,17 17,17
浜田(大府南) 吉田(大府北)

17,17 17,17

三宅(春日井東部)早川(淑　徳)
19,21,20

木村(高針台)

大野(熊　野) 田中(平　和)

17,11,11

17,17

5,2

17,17

17,17

3,5

17,17

12,9

5,5

4,7

富田(乙　川)1,3

13,17,17

美馬(岩成台)

高崎(鎌倉台)

森田(田　光)

大沼(桜　井)

新美(成　岩)

2,6

5,13

山内(南　城)

8,8

15,11

17,17

11,8

17,17

4,3

山田(熊　野)

中村(有　松)伊藤夏(大府北)

12,18

17,17

谷澤(猪　高) 菅野(南　城)

山牟田(日進東) 川上(守山北)

高柳(藤　森)
13,1517,5,9

11,15

山本(半　田)

林 (豊川西部)
牧 (六ッ美北)

小出(高針台)
清水（松原）

17,17
17,17

10,8

榊原真(阿久比)

17,17

9,7

12,8

12,17,13

17,17

12,11

17,17
7,8

17,9,17

21
13
21

16
21
16

21,21

17,17

16,14

14,10

21,21

12,10

成田(植 田)

鈴木(豊橋南稜)
松岡(青　海)

4,4

12,9

10,12

9,6

17,17

17,17

17,17

大谷(沢　上)

斉藤春(藤　森)

北川(守山北)
大柿(大府西)

阿部(松　原)
三鬼星(日進東)

青木(武　豊)

2,3 5,9
13,21,21

井口(長久手南)
小池(有　松)

早川(南　山)

20,14

21,21

久野(鳴　海) 角田(神　守)

1,4

17,17

17,17
17,17

11,10

梛野(阿久比)

小林(春日井東部)

13,9

21,21

21,21

17,17

16,17,17

12,9
14,17,17

17,17

17,17

7,2

17,14,15

14,13

21,2

3,8

21,21

21,21

17,11,17

14,17,13

6,4

10,17,10

17,17

17,17

17,17

11,3

9,10

17,17

17,17

17,17

17,17

3,1

17,17

17,17

21,21

10,9

8,2

1,3

17,17

7,5
17,15,17

4,5

8,15

17,17

10,8

17,17

3,4

13,17,17
21,17,18



　　女子単（３）

13,17,17

17,17

17,17

17,14,17

8,10

6,2

21
15
21

16
21
14

5,4

6,5

宮崎(市　邨) 寺西(柏　原)

大西(名大附) 三鬼千(日進東)

山下(田　光)

久田(聖　霊)
鈴木(鳳　来)

川原(大府北)

中井(旭　南) 宮地(半　田)

山田(南　山) 久野(横須賀)
4,3 8,5

11,12
17,17 17,17

21,13,19 17,17

17,17

21,21

14,17

17,17

2,2

梅田(日進東)

犬飼(有　松)
服部(大府南)

足立(松　原)
長谷川(岩成台)

中川(鎌倉台)
7,17,1211,8

9,11

17,17

3,4

11,13

10,14

7,6

6,8

10,13
15,6

6,5

17,17

南野(春日井東部)

前田(南　山)
榊原菜(半　田)

米村(淑　徳)
皆川(青　海) 17,17

梶浦(大　成)

寺澤(熊　野)
山本(六ッ美北)

17,16,17

17,13,17

本多(武　豊)
榊原美(阿久比)

藤澤(犬山東部) 田辺(師　勝)

相川(乙　川)

穂浪(豊橋南稜)
鈴木(大府南)

11,12

日比(武　豊) 浅野(春日井東部)

重村(淑　徳) 相坂(乙　川)

大山(桜　井)
加藤夕(南　城)

松田(田　光)
河野(守山北)

可児(松　原)
石原(豊橋南稜)

城口(大府西)

17,17

4,0

17,15,17

21,2110,6

小笠原(田原東部)

笠井(鷹　来) 中村(五　並)

17,17

13,16

岩城(長久手南)

加藤瑞(椙　山)

12,17,5 11,13

12,13

21,21

窪田(猪　高) 平岩(名大附)

21,21

17,17 17,17

5,414,17,15

4,10 17,16,8

17,9,14

17,17

17,17
7,4

17,17

瀬古(熊　野) 立石(鎌倉台)

伊藤(美　和)

柴田(聖　霊) 井村（市　邨）

佐藤(沢　上)
長谷(平　坂)

尾形(日進西)

岩橋(成　岩)

11,11

筒山(岡崎東海)
吉田(高針台)

水口(藤　森)
小島(椙　山)

15,17,15

17,15,17

21,21

角南(大府西)

下田(成　岩)

17,16,1717,17
17,17 1,6

堀　(阿久比)

早川(岩成台) 栁　(高針台)

山本(大　成)

肥塚(大府北) 紅林(大　府)

小林(沢　上) 平林(南　城)

轟　(守山北)

8,5

21,12,11

17,17 15,21,21

17,17

13,17,16

17,17
17,17

1,2

2,5

5,7

0,0

16,13

6,13 9,4

17,10,17

8,16

1,7

11,6

17,17
12,16

13,8

9,11

17,17

7,21,21

21,21

7,11

21,21

11,7

21,21

14,10

17,17
17,17

17,17

1,6
17,17

17,17

17,17

13,10

17,17

12,7

17,17

11,17,13

17,13,17

17,17

9,9

5,3

8,17,17

17,17

17,17

10,14

17,17

15,4

17,17

17,17

17,16,12

9,17,17

17,17

21,21

17,17

17,17

17,17

9,4

17,17
17,17

17,17

17,17

6,3

6,17,8

9,17,14

17,17

17,17

17,17

3,4

17,17

9,8

15,9

3,5



　　女子単（４）

8,7

9,8

3,4

17,17 17,17

11
13

21,21

髙木(六ッ美北)

加藤玲(椙　山) 花岡(沢　上)

17,17 17,17 21,21

8,7 12,13

11,11

15,12

17,17

1,0

19,12

青木(市　邨)

17,1717,17
21,21 21,21

藤森(大府南) 新川(大　府)

枡田(高針台) 稲富(田　光)

17,10,12

12,17,17

3,3

大石(長久手南) 冨田(名　塚)

山田(成　岩)
徳田(大府西)

柳　(半　田)森　(田　光)

17,17

関川(鎌倉台)
岡崎（常　滑）

松尾(武　豊)
水谷(鎌倉台)

16,16

7,12 12,12

17,17

小林(鷹　来)
鈴木(西　尾)

17,7,6

渡邊(松　原)上田(春日井東部)

三苫(知多東部)
17,17 17,17

17,17

小宮山(守山北)

山本(有　松) 宮浦(豊橋南稜)

榊原亜(阿久比) 榎本(阿久比)

15,6 12,17,15
17,17 17,17

5,5

10,16

山本(高針台)
西脇(淑　徳)

菱川(淑　徳)横井(沢　上)

内田(日比野)松下(春日井西部)
近藤(大府南)井田彩(日 進)

苅和(聖　霊) 村瀬(大　成)

林　(乙　川)

17,17

加藤海(南　城)

辻結(熊　野) 浅野(聖　霊)

眞鍋(名大附) 福井(有　松)
17,17

17,17
14,10

稲垣(市　邨)

伊藤実(大府北) 鈴木(鬼　崎)

21,21

20,21,21

21,18,14

17,17

17,17

吉原(南　光)

大嶋(南　城)

白井(高師台) 笠原(豊川西部)

鈴木(桜　井)

細川(平　和) 稲垣明(椙　山)

仁村(猪　高)

16,12

17,17

田原(岩成台)

近藤(藤　森)

牧野(大府西)榊原江(半　田)

15,17,148,7 2,5
11,11

7,517,17

8,7

17,17

羽田(成　岩) 齊藤(守山北)

杉原(日進東) 澤田(猪　高)
14,14

17,16,17

7,14 10,9

21,21

5,8

21,21

5,8

田中(春日井東部)伊藤(南　山)

17,17
17,17

17,17

21,21

3,3
伊奈(熊　野)

横井(南　山)
中山(大　府)

中村(名大附)大平(武　豊)

吉田（松　原） 13,17,12

17,17 17,17
3,4

21,21

2,8

21,21

17,17

13,17,17

10,8
17,17

17,17

8,4

3,2

大山(大府北)神谷(崇化館)

17,17

17,1719,15 17,17

8,3

市川(岩成台) 渡辺(平　坂)

宗田(豊橋南稜)

4,3 13,12

17,17

17,17

17,12,15

17,17

2,1

17,17

10,16

7,4

13,9

17,17
キケン

1,1

16,9

1,1

17,17
17,17 17,16,17

17,17

9,10

17,17

16,17,17

17,17 0,3
6,9

17,17

17,17

8,73,3

7,11

7,5

7,14

13,13

3,14

17,8,17

17,14,175,3

7,4

21,21

7,2

13,17,8

10,17,13

15,10

17,17

21
21

17,17

17,14,17

17,17

17,17

17,17 17,17

11,13

8,7

15,8 11,17,8

17,13,17

17,17

8,4


